S28351-W002EP-01 PLCC2 Cool White LED
Feature:
• Yellow diffused lens
• Middle power consumption and wide viewing angle
• Suitable for different working environment
Description:
Application:
 TV set

temperature) code together, different grades and different batches should be confirmed to meet customers'
requirements to mix stick, lest produce color difference or brightness difference.
Part Numbering Code
S 2835 1 W 002 EP 01
SMD Type Lead frame size Chip qty Color Power Dissipation Chip Code Version
Product: S28351-W002EP-01 Date: June 18th, 2017 Page 10 of 10
Version# 1
Part Number Coding
www.homeruntech.co Home Run Corp.
For technical questions, contact: info@homeruncorp.net
Copyright Home Run Corp. All rights reserved
Part Number Coding
CODING SCHEME
Note
The information in this document provides generic information but for specific information on a product the appropriate product datasheet
should be used.
X XXXX X X XXX X XX
S - SMD Type
P - PCB Type
L - Lamp Type
HP - High Power Type
M - LED Module Type
F - Fixture Type
Lead
Frame
Size
Chip Qty
Emitting Color
-
W - White
B - Blue
S - Sensor
N - Not visible
Pd(watt)/nm/CCT
Pd -
01 - 1W
nm (ref.) -
365 - 365nm
470 - 470nm
660 - 660nm
CCT -
W - Warm White
N - Netruel White
C - Cool White
Chip Code Version